
Grästorps pistolskytteklubb

2025-02-12 Vintersnabb

Antal starter: 19 Gräns för STM A B C R
A: 3 Silver - - 560 -
B: 2 Brons 535 - 541 -
C: 12
R: 2

A1 Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 Sum S5 S6 S7 S8 Sum S9 S10 S11 S12 Sum Totalt Std
1 Kenneth Gustafsson Grästorps PSK 46 37 44 42 169 46 41 46 43 176 30 45 34 40 149 494

A3 Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 Sum S5 S6 S7 S8 Sum S9 S10 S11 S12 Sum Totalt Std
1 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 45 46 42 41 174 45 46 46 41 178 46 45 44 48 183 535 B
2 Ky Buon Tang Karlstads PSK 44 34 43 42 163 44 42 41 39 166 40 38 40 34 152 481

B2 Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 Sum S5 S6 S7 S8 Sum S9 S10 S11 S12 Sum Totalt Std
1 Mattias Arvidsson Grästorps PSK 44 24 32 24 124 39 32 42 39 152 21 18 38 28 105 381

B3 Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 Sum S5 S6 S7 S8 Sum S9 S10 S11 S12 Sum Totalt Std
1 Sven-Olof Olofsson Laxå PSK 46 41 45 44 176 43 36 47 38 164 29 19 46 44 138 478

C1 Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 Sum S5 S6 S7 S8 Sum S9 S10 S11 S12 Sum Totalt Std
1 Dimitrios Konstas Grästorps PSK 27 27 14 40 108 35 34 22 36 127 30 13 9 0 52 287

C2 Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 Sum S5 S6 S7 S8 Sum S9 S10 S11 S12 Sum Totalt Std
1 Mattias Arvidsson Grästorps PSK 40 40 34 42 156 19 40 42 32 133 35 41 36 29 141 430
2 Tommy Jonasson PK Hjorten 36 40 36 29 141 40 39 24 41 144 42 39 25 28 134 419
3 Stefan Karlsson Grästorps PSK 42 31 43 43 159 30 37 34 14 115 26 16 24 30 96 370



C3 Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 Sum S5 S6 S7 S8 Sum S9 S10 S11 S12 Sum Totalt Std
1 Bertil Lindskog Ulricehamns PK 47 50 48 48 193 47 46 47 50 190 45 48 47 37 177 560 S
2 Peter Nilsson Grästorps PSK 42 45 48 50 185 44 50 47 46 187 41 45 47 48 181 553 B
3 Daniel Härensten Volvo PK 46 43 45 49 183 44 45 48 46 183 45 49 44 41 179 545 B
4 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 48 47 44 44 183 48 48 47 45 188 43 41 43 43 170 541 B
5 Ky Buon Tang Karlstads PSK 45 45 44 42 176 46 47 41 42 176 43 38 47 45 173 525

D2 Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 Sum S5 S6 S7 S8 Sum S9 S10 S11 S12 Sum Totalt Std
1 Beatrice Lovén Ulricehamns PK 41 41 47 44 173 43 42 45 45 175 43 39 45 42 169 517

Vä Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 Sum S5 S6 S7 S8 Sum S9 S10 S11 S12 Sum Totalt Std
1 Sven-Olof Olofsson Laxå PSK 45 45 47 46 183 46 45 49 46 186 42 47 49 41 179 548 B
2 Lennart Lindberg Grästorps PSK 42 47 46 46 181 45 44 44 42 175 46 43 44 43 176 532

R3 Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 Sum S5 S6 S7 S8 Sum S9 S10 S11 S12 Sum Totalt Std
1 Daniel Härensten Volvo PK 45 42 46 45 178 44 35 47 45 171 44 40 35 39 158 507
2 Peter Nilsson Grästorps PSK 48 40 42 40 170 44 36 46 46 172 39 37 43 35 154 496



Grp Kl Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 Sum S5 S6 S7 S8 Sum S9 S10
A A1 Kenneth GustafssonGrästorps PSK 46 37 44 42 169 46 41 46 43 176 30 45
A A3 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 45 46 42 41 174 45 46 46 41 178 46 45
A A3 Ky Buon Tang Karlstads PSK 44 34 43 42 163 44 42 41 39 166 40 38
B B2 Mattias Arvidsson Grästorps PSK 44 24 32 24 124 39 32 42 39 152 21 18
B B3 Sven-Olof Olofsson Laxå PSK 46 41 45 44 176 43 36 47 38 164 29 19
C C1 Dimitrios Konstas Grästorps PSK 27 27 14 40 108 35 34 22 36 127 30 13
C C2 Peter Nilsson Grästorps PSK 42 45 48 50 185 44 50 47 46 187 41 45
C C2 Mattias Arvidsson Grästorps PSK 40 40 34 42 156 19 40 42 32 133 35 41
C C2 Tommy Jonasson PK Hjorten 36 40 36 29 141 40 39 24 41 144 42 39
C C2 Stefan Karlsson Grästorps PSK 42 31 43 43 159 30 37 34 14 115 26 16
C C3 Bertil Lindskog Ulricehamns PK 47 50 48 48 193 47 46 47 50 190 45 48
C C3 Daniel Härenstam Volvo PK 46 43 45 49 183 44 45 48 46 183 45 49
C C3 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 48 47 44 44 183 48 48 47 45 188 43 41
C C3 Ky Buon Tang Karlstads PSK 45 45 44 42 176 46 47 41 42 176 43 38
C D2 Beatrice Lovén Ulricehamns PK 41 41 47 44 173 43 42 45 45 175 43 39
R R3 Daniel Härenstam Volvo PK 45 42 46 45 178 44 35 47 45 171 44 40
R R3 Peter Nilsson Grästorps PSK 48 40 42 40 170 44 36 46 46 172 39 37
C Vä Sven-Olof Olofsson Laxå PSK 45 45 47 46 183 46 45 49 46 186 42 47
C Vä Lennart Lindberg Grästorps PSK 42 47 46 46 181 45 44 44 42 175 46 43





















S11 S12 Sum Totalt A: 3 B: C: 12 R: 2
34 40 149 494
44 48 183 535
40 34 152 481
38 28 105 381
46 44 138 478

9 0 52 287 560 S
47 48 181 553 553
36 29 141 430 548
25 28 134 419 545 B
24 30 96 370 541 B
47 37 177 560 532
44 41 179 545 525
43 43 170 541 517
47 45 173 525 430
45 42 169 517 419
35 39 158 507 370
43 35 154 496 287
49 41 179 548
44 43 176 532
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